
APPLICATION:
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

LS IMP ROOF
LOW EAVE

T

1.5"
2"

2.5"

3"

4"

LOW EAVE
FLASHING

F3317
F3317

F3317

F3317

F3318

TEK III PANEL
FASTENER

TEK V PANEL
FASTENER

TYPE B PANEL
FASTENER

LS1.5-R-01

REFER TO SHEET "CI-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE
APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.

CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS.

1132P##
1140P##

1140P##

1148P##

1156P##

1240P##
1248P##

1248P##

1256P##

1264P##

1332P##
1340P##

1340P##

1348P##

1356P##

DATE: Nov. 9, 20162016 Metl-Span, an NCI Building Systems company. All rights reserved.


