



REFER TO SHEET "CI-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.

CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS.

Т	LOW EAVE FLASHING	TEK III PANEL FASTENER	TEK V PANEL FASTENER	TYPE B PANEL FASTENER
1.5"	F3317	1132P##	1240P##	1332P##
2"	F3317	1140P##	1248P##	1340P##
2.5"	F3317	1140P##	1248P##	1340P##
3"	F3317	1148P##	1256P##	1348P##
4"	F3318	1156P##	1264P##	1356P##
LS IMP ROOF LOW EAVE		APPLICATION: COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL 2016 Metl-Span, an NCI Building Systems company. All rights reserved.		LS1.5-R-01 DATE: Nov. 9, 2016